PROPERTY MAP

. MEETING ROOMS AND
BANQUET FACILITIES
30. Great Room
31. Conference Center / Upper Level
Geneva Ballroom
Madison Room
Milwaukee Room
Catering Office
Conference Center / Resort Level
Chicago Room
Courtyard Boardroom
Courtyard Meeting Rooms
Williams Bay Room
Human Resources
. Business Center
. Conference Center / Lower Level
Wisconsin Room
lllinois Room
Michigan Room
& REGISTRATIO N/SALES 34. Lake Lawn Room / Queen’s Table
1. Guest Registration 35. Geneva Club
Information/Concierge 36. Lakeview Terrace
Executive Office 37. Lakefront Lawn
Sales & Catering Offices 38. Lakefront Enchanted Shores
Conference Services Office 39. Lakefront Promise Point

. LODGES 40. Delavan Room
2. Boulder (1000-1119) FOOD / BEVERAGES

. Timber (1200-1323) 20. Lookout Bar & Eatery / Terrace

. Shorewood East (1400-1518) 21. Isle Of Capri Cafe

. Shorewood West (1600-1718) 22. Frontier Restaurant / Fireside Lounge
. Norwood (1800-1929) 23. The Hut

. Lakewood (4000-4136) 24. Clubhouse Sports Bar & Grill

. The Lake House 25. Lakewood Pool Bar

To the Driving Range
To the Marina )

RESORT RECREATION

60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

Basketball

Tennis

The Hut Bonfire Pit

Frontier Bonfire Pit

Lakefront Landing Bonfire Pit
Game Room

Lakefront Landing / Miniature Golf
Bucky’s Playhouse / Bike Rentals
Watersports & Boat Rentals
Sand Volleyball

Majestic Oaks Golf Course

Pro Shop / Champions Room
Timber Pool (Indoor)

Lookout Pool (Outdoor)
Lakewood Pool (Outdoor)
General Store Gift Shop
Fitness Center

Calladora Spa

Beach

Lookout Pier

Hut Pier

Lakefront Landing Pier
Courtyard Garden and Fire Pit
Inner Courtyard

* LAKE LAWN LANDMARKS

78.

Water Tower
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